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Ash City - Core 365 Ladies' Region 3-in-1
Jacket with Fleece Liner

MSRP (A): $155.98
Features

= SHELL; Adjustable cuffs wih tabs;

roll-away hood

and bottom

through inside pocket

reflective toggle

and drop back hem

and back side panels
= LINER: inside placket; center front

reversible zipper

storm flap with hidden snaps at top
inside placket; audio port access
center front autolock zipper with
thermal retention shockcord at hood

reflective piping at shoulder yoke

= lower concealed pockets with autlock

Zippers

= audio port access through inside left

pocket

Product Specifications

Fabric
= SHELL: 100% polyester twill

= 3.9 0z./yd2/132 gsm with water
resistant cire finish

taffeta

anti-pill fleece
= 7.7 0z./yd2/260 gsm

Sizes
" XS-3XL

SHELL LINING: 100% polyester

LINER JACKET: 100% polyester

XS

XL | 2XL

3XL

BODY WIDTH

19.75

20.75

21.75

23.25|24.75 | 26.25

27.75

FULL BODY LENGTH

27.38

27.88

28.5

29.13 | 29.75 | 30.38

31

SLEEVE LENGTH

31.5

32

33

34

35 |35.63

36.25

Size Chart

XS

S

XL

2XL

3XL

CHEST 31-32

33-35

36-38

39-42

43-45

46-49

50-53

5 Available Colors

Black Classic Naw Classic Red
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